Non-Magnetic MR Conditional* EMH09A-1004-SATC-14
High Quality – Competitive – Reliable – Permanent Completeness Check
Torque Wrench Set Fitting for all MRI´s up to 3 Tesla
Ing. Ph. J. Daum GmbH & Co. KG EMAREI ® Safety Tools ● Brookstr. 3a, D-D-48336 Sassenberg, Deutschland
Tel. +49(0)2583-3006590, Fax. +49-(0)2583-3006599 ● E-Mail: info@emarei.com, Internet: http://www.emarei.com
Article-No. EMH09A-1004-SATC-14
EMH09A-1004-SATC-14
Torque Wrench Set ATC Beryllium-Copper
Consisting of following tools made of material
MR-Conditional Beryllium-Copper:
EMH09A-1004 Torque Wrench, Size 1/2",
Torque 10-100 Nm
EMF04-10 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 10 mm"
EMF04-11 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 11mm"
EMF04-12 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 12mm"
EMF04-13 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 13mm"
EMF04-14 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 14mm"
EMF04-15 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 15mm"
EMF04-16 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 16mm"
EMF04-17 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 17mm"
EMF04-18 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 18mm"
EMF04-19 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 19mm"
EMF04-20 BC "Socket (1/2""), Size 20mm"
EMF22-1006 BC Driver
EMF04 Extension, Size 1/2""*100mm
Origin: Made in Germany
Tariff Code: 8206000000
*All Emarei® MRI Safety Tools have been
successfully tested acc. to ASTM standards in
a 3 Tesla MRI by Dr. Frank G. Shellock,
Shellock R & D Services, United States